ATTACHMENT E: BUDGET SUMMARY

Destination Crenshaw Summary Budget: Metro-Owned Property

Construction

Exhibition Design

Art Commissions
TOTAL

Sankofa Park

14,532,687
2,400,004
4,000,000

20,932,691

IAM Park

1,661,927
778,571
250,000

2,690,498

Slauson Ave Park

2,829,662
778,570
1,000,000
4,608,232

TOTAL

19,024,276
3,957,145
5,250,000

28,231,421






