ATTACHMENT E: BUDGET SUMMARY

Destination Crenshaw Summary Budget: Metro-Owned Property

	Sankofa Park	IAM Park	Slauson Ave Park	TOTAL
Construction	14,532,687	1,661,927	2,829,662	19,024,276
Exhibition Design	2,400,004	778,571	778,570	3,957,145
Art Commissions	4,000,000	250,000	1,000,000	5,250,000
TOTAL	20,932,691	2,690,498	4,608,232	28,231,421